
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 02/22/21 07:32AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE210849202/20/21  05:46AM GLASS K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE210849102/20/21  05:00AM SCHWARZBACH E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: CALTENCO-MARCIAL, BENITO   M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE210849002/20/21  04:52AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: OWENS, KWAMANE MARQUIS  M/B  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE210843902/19/21  11:26PM SCHWARZBACH E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WASHBURN ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 55.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 136.00lbs.

Unlawful Use of Telephone

BE210843102/19/21  09:47PM SCHWARZBACH E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WASHBURN ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 55.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 136.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

BE210842502/19/21  07:58PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV; (BLK)

ARRESTED: RIVERS, JAMES JOSEPH KENDALL  M/B  Age: 36.00  City: NORTH WILKESBOR NC

Bench Warrant

BE210842302/19/21  07:41PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: VENCES PENA, MODESTO   M/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI



Assault, Police, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE210842002/19/21  07:11PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST

ARRESTED: FAUSEL, CHRISTIAN MCGREGOR  M/W  Age: 22.00  City: SOUTH BELOIT IL

Juvenile Runaway

BE210839902/19/21  04:08PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE210838802/19/21  02:36PM DORAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

WIS AV & SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: SNYDER, GEORGE LEE  M/W  Age: 35.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE210838502/19/21  02:22PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST & PORTER AV

Assault, Simple Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE210838002/19/21  01:29PM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HULL AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 18.00  Height: 5'07"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

Check Welfare

BE210837402/19/21  12:17PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD; APT: 3303A

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE210836402/19/21  11:28AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 S RIDGE RD

ARRESTED: WEISHAAR, ROBERT C  M/W  Age: 47.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Bail Jumping

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE210830302/19/21  03:00AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

ARRESTED: VANZANT, MARTHA THERESA  F/B  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE210830002/19/21  02:17AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LA SALLE ST & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: POLK, RENOLD DESHON  M/B  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI



SWAT

BEARCAT Use

Communications/Command Post

Crisis Negotiation Team

BE210828802/18/21  08:17PM FLANAGAN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE210828002/18/21  09:40PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

Check Welfare

BE210827202/18/21  08:06PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FORD ST; APT 112

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE210826902/18/21  07:42PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, LADALE MAC  M/B  Age: 34.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Fleeing an Officer

BE210825602/18/21  05:47PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV & DEWEY AV

Found Property

BE210825202/18/21  05:10PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST; (BLK)

FOUND PROPERTY: Green  CHAOS FS250 NEXT Bicycle

Check Welfare

BE210823802/18/21  02:57PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

Found Property

BE210823302/18/21  02:37PM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Blue   MONGOOSE Bicycle

Animal Bite

BE210823102/18/21  01:57PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JOHNSON ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  Male German Shepherd Dog



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE210820702/18/21  11:43AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

WALGREENS, 910 BROAD ST, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: BARNES, CHERYL CHERISES  F/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE210819902/18/21  10:56AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WASHBURN ST

Check Welfare

BE210818802/18/21  09:36AM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHIRLAND AV

Check Welfare

BE210818702/18/21  09:25AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STABORN DR

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

Warrant Arrest

BE210809502/17/21  11:51PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST & PUBLIC AV

ARRESTED: HAYDEN, DYLAN LOYAL  M/W  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE210808802/17/21  10:55PM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

STOLEN:  Ring

STOLEN:  Ring

STOLEN:  Earphone

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Weapons Offense

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE210807602/17/21  07:48PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: JENKINS, STEPHEN LEE  M/W  Age: 44.00  City: HUDSON WI

Fraud, Impersonation

BE210806902/17/21  07:15PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TREVINO CT

Animal Problem

BE210805902/17/21  05:54PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV



Disorderly Conduct

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

Bail Jumping

BE210804802/17/21  05:10PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 AFTON RD

ARRESTED: HUGHES, TIAUNNA ORINE LEE  F/B  Age: 18.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE210800002/17/21  12:55PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST

ARRESTED: LEYVA HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO   M/L  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI


	Media Report
	BE2108492
	BE2108491
	BE2108491

	BE2108490
	BE2108490

	BE2108439
	BE2108439

	BE2108431
	BE2108431

	BE2108425
	BE2108425

	BE2108423
	BE2108423

	BE2108420
	BE2108420

	BE2108399
	BE2108388
	

	BE2108385
	BE2108380
	BE2108380

	BE2108374
	BE2108364
	BE2108364

	BE2108303
	BE2108303

	BE2108300
	BE2108300

	BE2108288
	BE2108280
	BE2108272
	BE2108269
	BE2108269

	BE2108256
	BE2108252
	BE2108252
	BE2108252
	BE2108252



	BE2108238
	BE2108233
	BE2108233
	BE2108233
	BE2108233



	BE2108231
	BE2108231
	BE2108231
	BE2108231



	BE2108207
	BE2108207

	BE2108199
	BE2108188
	BE2108187
	BE2108095
	BE2108095

	BE2108088
	
	
	BE2108088



	BE2108076
	BE2108076

	BE2108069
	BE2108059
	BE2108048
	BE2108048

	BE2108000
	BE2108000



