



# Media Report

02/22/21 07:32AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

#### For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/20/21 05:46AM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2108492	GLASS K
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/20/21 05:00AM	WIS AV	BE2108491	SCHWARZBACH E
ARRESTED: CALTENO	CO-MARCIAL, BENITO M/W Age: 32.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Assault, Simple			
			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/20/21 04:52AM	OAK ST	BE2108490	KELLY R
ARRESTED: OWENS,	KWAMANE MARQUIS M/B Age: 29.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/19/21 11:26PM	WASHBURN ST	BE2108439	SCHWARZBACH E
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	55.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 136.00lbs.		
Unlawful Use of Teleph	ione		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/19/21 09:47PM	WASHBURN ST	BE2108431	SCHWARZBACH E
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 55.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 136.00lbs.			
Assault, Simple			
			D
Date/time of report 02/19/21 07:58PM	Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV; (BLK)	CAD Number BE2108425	Primary Officer ASILIS O
AKKESTED: KIVERS,	JAMES JOSEPH KENDALL M/B Age: 36		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/19/21 07:41PM	STATE ST	BE2108423	ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: VENCES PENA, MODESTO M/W Age: 33.00 City: BELOIT WI			

Assault, Police, Simple	e		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/19/21 07:11PM	THIRD ST	BE2108420	GILLE C
ARRESTED: FAUSEL	, CHRISTIAN MCGREGOR M/W Age: 2	2.00 City: SOUTH BELOI	ΓIL
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report 02/19/21 04:08PM	Street of Occurrence VERNON AV	CAD Number BE2108399	Primary Officer ASCHE I
02/19/21 04.00PW	VERNONAV	DE2 100399	ASCHET
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/19/21 02:36PM	WIS AV & SUMMIT AV	BE2108388	DORAN M
ARRESTED: SNYDER	R, GEORGE LEE M/W Age: 35.00 City:	JANESVILLE WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/19/21 02:22PM	RANDALL ST & PORTER AV	BE2108385	LIMBERG A
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/19/21 01:29PM	HULL AV	BE2108380	HALVORSEN T
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	18.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 150.00lbs.		
Ob a als Malfana			
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2108374	Primary Officer LIMBERG A
02/19/21 12:17PM	W HART RD; APT: 3303A	DE2100374	LIMBERGA
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/19/21 11:28AM	S RIDGE RD	BE2108364	BELMONTES B
ARRESTED: WEISHA	AR, ROBERT C M/W Age: 47.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Dis and anti- O an durat			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/19/21 03:00AM	EIGHTH ST	BE2108303	KELLY R
ARRESTED: VANZANT, MARTHA THERESA F/B Age: 45.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Disorderly Conduct			
-			D:
Date/time of report 02/19/21 02:17AM	Street of Occurrence LA SALLE ST & WHITE AV	CAD Number BE2108300	Primary Officer STEC Z
	LA GALLE OT & WHITE AV	DL2100300	SIECZ
	ENOLD DESHON M/B Age: 45.00 City		

## SWAT

### **BEARCAT Use**

### Communications/Command Post

# **Crisis Negotiation Team**

encie rregenaneri rea						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
02/18/21 08:17PM	PARK AV	BE2108288	FLANAGAN R			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	า					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
02/18/21 09:40PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2108280	STEC Z			
02/10/21 00.401 W		BE2100200	01202			
Check Welfare						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
02/18/21 08:06PM	FORD ST; APT 112	BE2108272	ASILIS O			
	v. 11					
Resist or Interfere w/P	Olice					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
02/18/21 07:42PM	PARK AV	BE2108269	TRULLEY E			
ARRESTED: JOHNSC	N, LADALE MAC M/B Age: 34.00 C	ity: JANESVILLE WI				
Fleeing an Officer						
-						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
02/18/21 05:47PM	KEELER AV & DEWEY AV	BE2108256	LIMBERG A			
Found Property						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
02/18/21 05:10PM	EIGHTH ST; (BLK)	BE2108252	GLEASMAN J			
	Green CHAOS FS250 NEXT Bicycle					
TOOND THOT ENTT.						
Check Welfare						
Check Wellare						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
02/18/21 02:57PM	JOHNSON ST	BE2108238	ASCHE I			
Found Property						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
02/18/21 02:37PM	KEELER AV	BE2108233	BUI B			
	Blue MONGOOSE Bicycle					
I CONDITION LINTI.						
Animal Bite						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
02/18/21 01:57PM	JOHNSON ST	BE2108231	ASCHE I			
FOUND PROPERTY: Black Male German Shepherd Dog						
L	. 0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/18/21 11:43AM	BROAD ST	BE2108207	BOURIL M
WALGREENS, 910 BR	-		
ARRESTED: BARNES	, CHERYL CHERISES F/B Age: 31.00 (	City: BELOIT WI	
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/18/21 10:56AM	WASHBURN ST	BE2108199	BUI B
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/18/21 09:36AM	SHIRLAND AV	BE2108188	LIMBERG A
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/18/21 09:25AM	STABORN DR	BE2108187	MAR-GARCIA N
Arrest for Other Jurisdi	iction		
Warrant Arrest			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/17/21 11:51PM	PLEASANT ST & PUBLIC AV	BE2108095	STEC Z
ARRESTED: HAYDEN	, DYLAN LOYAL M/W Age: 18.00 City: I	BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/17/21 10:55PM	MILW RD	BE2108088	DALY D
STOLEN: Ring STOLEN: Ring			
STOLEN: Earphone			
Accoult Simple			
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Weapons Offense			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			Diana
Date/time of report 02/17/21 07:48PM	Street of Occurrence SUMMIT AV	CAD Number BE2108076	Primary Officer ASILIS O
ARRESTED: JENKINS, STEPHEN LEE M/W Age: 44.00 City: HUDSON WI			
Fraud, Impersonation	Should be Occurrently		Drivery Officer
Date/time of report 02/17/21 07:15PM	Street of Occurrence TREVINO CT	CAD Number BE2108069	Primary Officer ASCHE I
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report 02/17/21 05:54PM	Street of Occurrence PARK AV	CAD Number BE2108059	Primary Officer GLEASMAN J

Disorderly Conduct			
Traffic Accident, Hit and Run			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/17/21 05:10PM	AFTON RD	BE2108048	ROBINSON L
ARRESTED: HUGHES	, TIAUNNA ORINE LEE F/B Age: 18.00	) City: JANESVILLE WI	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
02/17/21 12:55PM	HARVEY ST	BE2108000	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: LEYVA HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO M/L Age: 34.00 City: BELOIT WI			